
Historic Courthouse
310 W 19th Street

Cheyenne, WY  82001
Laramie County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 118 - 092 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:3/26/2018 Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:4/3/2018 4/3/2018

Title: Consideration of amendment No.12 to a contract between Laramie County and CBM Managed
Services to provide food services to the Adult Detention Center.  The rates will be the following:
inmate meals, $2.12,  kosher meals,  $5.50,  medical snacks, $1.10, additional milk $.43.  The County
and the Contractor wish to extend the agreement from July 1, 2018 thru June 30, 2019.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CBM Food Service (Adult), 12th Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of County Commissioners4/3/2018 1 Pass

Consideration of amendment No.12 to a contract between Laramie County and CBM Managed
Services to provide food services to the Adult Detention Center.  The rates will be the following:
inmate meals, $2.12,  kosher meals,  $5.50,  medical snacks, $1.10, additional milk $.43.  The
County and the Contractor wish to extend the agreement from July 1, 2018 thru June 30, 2019.

Laramie County Printed on 5/9/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

